
Notre Dame
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Notre Dame District: 35 Region: 9
Head Coach: Joe Stephenson Superintendent: Mike Clines
Work Phone: (859)261-4300 Principal: Laura Koehl

FAX: (859)292-7722 Athletic Director: Kim Gunning
Mascot Name: Pandas Enrollment:
School Colors: Blue & Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jessica Rawe 
Assistant Coach: Marie Goeke 
Assistant Coach: Don Baker 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
14 14 Katelyn Baker 5' 3" P, IF Fresh.
5 5 Laura Finke 5' 6" C, OF Junior
6 6 Emma Jacobs 5' 5½" OF Junior
7 7 Abby Jones 5' 5" P, OF Fresh.

13 13 Meredith Jones 5' 5½" OF Senior
9 9 Amanda Meagher 5' 5" OF Junior

21 21 Kelsey Michael 5' 7" IF Junior
3 3 Maddie Rose 5' 5" IF Junior

99 99 Maria Schaefer 5' 7" P, IF Junior
27 27 Haylee Smith 5' 10" P, C Soph.
12 12 Rylee Stephenson 5' 8" C, IF Fresh.
2 2 Bridget Stewart 5' 9½" P, IF Junior
1 1 Hanna Sullivan 5' 4½" IF Junior

00 00 Mickie Terry 5' 7" IF Senior
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School: Notre Dame District: 35 Region: 9
Head Coach: Joe Stephenson Superintendent: Mike Clines
Work Phone: (859)261-4300 Principal: Laura Koehl

FAX: (859)292-7722 Athletic Director: Kim Gunning
Mascot Name: Pandas Enrollment:
School Colors: Blue & Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jessica Rawe 
Assistant Coach: Marie Goeke 
Assistant Coach: Don Baker 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
00 00 Mickie Terry 5' 7" IF Senior
1 1 Hanna Sullivan 5' 4½" IF Junior
2 2 Bridget Stewart 5' 9½" P, IF Junior
3 3 Maddie Rose 5' 5" IF Junior
5 5 Laura Finke 5' 6" C, OF Junior
6 6 Emma Jacobs 5' 5½" OF Junior
7 7 Abby Jones 5' 5" P, OF Fresh.
9 9 Amanda Meagher 5' 5" OF Junior

12 12 Rylee Stephenson 5' 8" C, IF Fresh.
13 13 Meredith Jones 5' 5½" OF Senior
14 14 Katelyn Baker 5' 3" P, IF Fresh.
21 21 Kelsey Michael 5' 7" IF Junior
27 27 Haylee Smith 5' 10" P, C Soph.
99 99 Maria Schaefer 5' 7" P, IF Junior
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